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UemnuoHart 1 MepBeHcTBO TOMCKOW 061aCTy NO N/1aBaHUIo

Tomck, 16. - 18.2.2017

TOMCKAR PETUOHANIbHAR
OEAEPALMA MNABAHUA

AucTtaHuua 22
17.02.2017 - 13:11

My>xumHbl, 800m BONbHbIA CTUb

2004 n ctapwe
CTapTOBbIN MPOTOKON

PEKOP/], TOMCKOW OB/NIACTU 8:39.53 [IO/MKEHKO, NBAH TOMCK 01.01.2015
3annbiB1us7
1 F'YBCKWW, Hukuta 2003 1w TO CLUOP 14:41.00
2 TANNAHOB, Huknta 2005 OHOCLW "KEQP" 14:40.00
3 BAMMOB, PomaH 2005 TO CLUOP 14:30.00
4 POIOXXHWKOB, 3ayapa 2004  1woH OHOCLL "Kepgp" 14:00.00
5 BATYPKO, Erop 2004  1woH OHOCLL "Kepgp" 14:10.00
6 3AXAPOB, feHuc 2005 TO CLUOP 14:31.00
7 KPACHOB , Bnag 2005 OHOCLW "KEQP" 14:41.00
8 OAMUTPUEHKO, MBaH 2005 1woH YCL, BBC 14:50.00
3annbiB 2137
0 HOBOCE/OB, PomaH 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 14:00.00
1 POAOBITVIH, ApTéMm 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 13:55.00
2 JABbIAOBWY, AnekcaHap 2004 1w TO CLUOP 13:52.02
3 AHMUCUMOB, ApTem 2003 1woH OHOCLL "Kepgp" 13:50.00
4 KAPATAEB, CtaHucnas 2004 3 OHOCLL "Kepgp" 13:41.53
5 KOUHEB, Makcum 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 13:45.00
6 AMNAHACOBWY, Anekcei 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 13:50.00
7 KYWHEP, AnekcaHnap 2003 |l TO CLUOP 13:52.19
8 BO/NOAVH, Bnagucnas 2004  1woH YCL, BBC 13:59.00
9 BOJIKOB, PomaH 2005 TO CLUOP 14:00.00
3annbiB 3mn3 7
0 MMNNOBAHOB, Unbs 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 13:40.00
1 3BEPEB, Bnagucnas 2004 il COKOCLUOP "AHTapb" 13:05.00
2 KOMuyros, fJauvna 2003 1l YCL, BBC 13:00.00
3 KOTMUEB, AaHuna 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 12:45.00
4 YEPEMHWH, Kupunn 2003 1l YCL, BBC 12:40.00
5 WIKOWEHKO, Aptem 2004 1w TO CLUOP 12:40.00
6 LUbIMBA , ApTem 2005 TO CLUOP 12:50.00
7 YTKNC, Muxaun 2004  1ioH. CAKOCLUOP "AHTaps" 13:00.00
8 BOHJAAPEHKO, Cepreii 2004 3 OHOCLL "Kepgp" 13:35.40
9 NAM3VH, Huknta 2003 1woH YCL, BBC 13:40.00
3annbiB 4 U3 7
0 MKOHHUMKOB, Huknta 2004 1w TO CLUOP 12:40.00
1 BOPOHWH, AHgpei 2003 YCL, BBC 12:30.00
2 HN3AHYTAVHOB, Bnagnmup 2003 1l TO CLUOP 12:29.25
3 BYCWUK, AnekcaHap 2003 il YCL, BBC 12:25.00
4 NEMNOOB, AnekcaHap 2003 3 OHOCLL "Kepgp" 12:18.00
5 KAWMEP, Unbs 2003 YCL, BBC 12:20.00
6 KOMBAPOB, ApTyp 2004 1l TO CLUOP 12:25.89
7 NWNBbYEHKO, Anekcei 2003 YCL, BBC 12:30.00
8 BVIPIOKOB, Bnagnmup 2004 1w TO CLUOP 12:40.00
9 BABAKOB, [leHunc 2005 TO CLUOP 12:40.00

Tomckas PernoHanbHas
Pepepauunsa nnasaHuA

JNeKTPOHHaA cucTema perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LBBC "3BE3HbLIN"

BACCEVIH 50 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region
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UemnuoHart 1 MepBeHcTBO TOMCKOW 061aCTy NO N/1aBaHUIo
Tomck, 16. - 18.2.2017

TOMCKAR PETUOHANIbHAR
OEAEPALMA MNABAHUA

OnctaHuusa 22, MyxxunHbl, 800m BosbHbIl CTUMNb

3annbiB 5 n3 7

0 NNA3APEB, leopruii 2004
1 MWELWHWKOB, Knpwnn 2003
2 TNAOKOB, AnekcaHgp 2004
3 KOPOBKWH, Hukuta 2003
4 KOPOBKWH, OaHun 2003
5 XY3WH, AnekcaHap 2003
6 HEMEL, ApTém 2004
7 NYWHWKOB, AeHuc 2003
8 ArogunH, Pomax 2000
9 BUHNAWMKTOB, Muxaun 2004
3annbis 6 13 7
0 KOPOTKOB, faHun 2004
1 CTATENKWH, fauuin 2003
2 MEPECBITNKNH, Nnbsa 2003
3 KOKOPEB, AmuTpwuii 2003
4 CAPAVIKUH, Erop 1995
5 KMPAKOB, Hukuta 1999
6 KOPOTKOB, CtenaH 2003
7 COBOJIEB, Huknta 2003
8 KNCNEHKO, Anekcei 2004
9 BEPECHEB, CewmeH 2004
3annbis 7 13 7
0 CAXAPOB, faHun 2003
1 WYLWAKOB, Cepreii 2003
2 TAMOWKWH, Makcum 2001
3 TMMO®EEB, Muxawun 2000
4 NO/MKEHKO, MBaH 1998
5 KAMAJIOB, Bnagucnas 2002
6 AHVKEEHKO, AnekcaHap 2003
7 PABOB, ApTém 2002
8 XYMAI'YNOB, Kapum 2003
9 BOPOEBbLEB, Tumodeii 2004

YCLU, BBC

YCLU, BBC
COHOCLUOP "AnTapy”
COHOCLUOP "AnTapy”
COHOCLUOP "AnTapy”
COHOCLUOP "AnTapy”
CAKOCLUOP "AxTaps"
TO CLOP

AHOCU "Kegp"

YCU, BBC

AHOCLW "Keap”
HE®PTAHNK

YCLU, BBC
HE®PTAHNK

rny

AHOCU "Kegp”
AHOCU "Kegp"
CAKOCLUOP "AxTaps"
TO CWOP

TO CWOP

COHOCLUOP "AxnTapb”
COHOCLUOP "AxnTapy”
YCLU, BBC
YCLU, BBC
TO CLIOP
TO CLIOP
CAKOCLUOP "AHTaps"
CAKOCLUOP "AHTaps"
TO CWOP
CAKOCLUOP "AHTaps"

12:00.00
11:58.00
11:40.00
11:30.00
11:20.00
11:30.00
11:40.00
11:43.43
12:00.00
12:15.00

11:12.88
11:06.00
10:56.00
10:50.00
10:30.00
10:35.00
10:53.49
11:00.00
11:07.53
11:18.00

10:15.00
10:00.00
9:58.00
9:50.00
8:55.00
9:50.00
9:55.00
10:00.00
10:05.00
10:15.00

Tomckas PernoHanbHas
Pepepauunsa nnasaHuA

JNeKTPOHHaA cucTema perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC
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